Whatman FTA®
Collect, archive, transport
and purify nucleic acids
all at room temperature.
Whether you’re in a lab or deep in a rain forest,
Whatman FTA® provides a remarkably easy way to collect
and isolate nucleic acid samples for analysis. Simply apply
virtually any type of biological sample to the

Catalog  Cards/ Areas/ Sample Area  Volume/Card
Number Description Pack  Card (µL)  (µL)
WHATMAN CATALOG ORDERING INFORMATION
* Indicating FTA Cards change color from pink to white when sample is applied and are
recommended for use with clear samples.
**FTA Gene Cards are compatible with automated liquid sampling systems when used with
FTA Gene Card Trays.
WHATMAN CATALOG ORDERING INFORMATION
DescriptionWhatman Catalog Number Qty./Case
 WB100016  FTA Card Mailer  50
 WB100030  FTA Gene Card Trays  20
 WB120061 FTA Starter Pack 1
 WB120067 FTA Kit 1
 WB120204  FTA Purification Reagent  500 mL
 WB100032  Sterile Foam Tipped Applicator Swabs  100
 WB100003  Desiccant (1 gm)  1000
 WB100011  Multi-Barrier Pouch, Small
  (for Mini, Micro and Gene Cards)  500
 WB100010  Multi-Barrier Pouch, Large
  (for Classic Cards)  500
 WB100024  CloneSaver Resealable
  Multi-Barrier Pouch  50
 WB120052 CloneSaver Starter Kit 1
 WB100005  Harris Micro Punch 1.2 mm (with Mat)  1
 WB100028  Harris Uni-Core Disposable 1.25 mm
  Punches (with Mat)  4
 WB100007  Harris Micro Punch 2.0 mm (with Mat)   1
 WB100029  Harris Uni-Core Disposable 2.0 mm
  Punches (with Mat)  4
 WB100020  Replacement Cutting Mat  1
 WB100006  Replacement Tip 1.2 mm   1
 WB100008  Replacement Tip 2.0 mm  1
FTA Reagent, Accessories and Kits